โครงการรณรงค์สร้างการรับรู้และประชาสัมพันธ์ภาพลักษณ์อาหารไทย : Thai SELECT…For You 

2. หน่วยงานเจ้าของโครงการ : สำนักงานส่งเสริมการค้าในต่างประเทศ ณ กรุงเม็กซิโก 

3. วงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้ร ับจัดสรร : วงเงิน 850,000 บาท (แปดแสนห้าหมื ่นบาทถ้วน) หรือประมาณ 
449,735.45 เปโซ (สี่แสนสี่หมื่นเก้าพันเจ็ดร้อยสามสิบห้าเปโซสี่สิบห้าเซ็นต์) 

4. วันที่กำหนดราคากลาง (ราคาอ้างอิง) ณ วันที่ 30 มกราคม 2569 
    เป็นเงิน  484,751.88 เปโซ ซ่ึงเป็นค่าจ้างเหมาบริการสำหรับการดำเนินการ ดังนี้  

(1)  จดัหาสถานที่สำหรับจัดกิจกรรม 
(2)  ตกแต่งสถานที่  
(3)  ออกแบบและผลิตสื่อสิ่งพิมพ์และสือ่ประชาสัมพันธ์โลโก้ Thai SELECT

[...]

Table of Allocated Budget and Expenditure Details 

1. Project : Campaign to raise awareness and promote Thai Food : Thai SELECT…For You 

2. Implementing Agency : Office of Commercial Affairs, Royal Thai Embassy, Mexico City 

3. Allocated Budget : 850,000 Bath (Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Baht), or approximately  

449,735.45 Pesos (Four Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Five Pesos 
and Forty-Five Cents) 

4. Reference Price (As of 30 January 2026) Amount: 
484,751.88 Pesos which is a service fee for the following operations:  
(1)  Venue for the event  
(2)  Event area design and decoration 
(3)  Design and Production of Public Relations Materials